STERILIZATION WRAP
CATALOGUE
PRIMED Medical Products Inc.
200, 2003-91 St. SW, Edmonton, Alberta, T6X 0W8
W  www.PRIMED.com  |  E  info@PRIMED.com
T  780.497.7600  |  TF  1.877.877.4633  |  F  780.497.7670
N
A-

60 x 60” (152.4 x 152.4 cm) PM1-2560 (24/cs)
54 x 90” (137.2 x 228.6 cm) PM1-2190 (30/cs) PM1-2390 (30/cs) PM1-2590 (24/cs) PM1-2690 (24/cs)
ORDERING INFORMATION
STERILIZATION WRAP
SINGLE LAYER
Colour
Dark Purple
Weight P100 P200 P300 P400 P500 P600
12 x 12”(30.5 x 30.5 cm) PM1-3112 (1000/cs)
15 x 15” (38.1 x 38.1 cm) PM1-3115 (1000/cs)
18 x 18” (45.7 x 45.7 cm) PM1-3118 (1000/cs) PM1-3318 (1000/cs)
20 x 20” (50.8 x 50.8 cm) PM1-3120 (1000/cs)
24 x 24” (61 x 61 cm) PM1-3124 (500/cs) PM1-3324 (500/cs)
30 x 30” (76.2 x 76.2 cm) PM1-3130 (300/cs) PM1-3330 (300/cs)
36 x 36” (91.4 x 91.4 cm) PM1-3136 (300/cs) PM1-3336 (300/cs)
48 x 48” (121.9 x 121.9 cm) PM1-3148 (250/cs)
N
A-
RE
VE
1
PRIMED Medical Products Inc.
200, 2003-91 St. SW, Edmonton, Alberta, T6X 0W8
W  www.PRIMED.com  |  E  info@PRIMED.com
T  780.497.7600  |  TF  1.877.877.4633  |  F  780.497.7670
TRAY LINER
REUSABLE TRAY
Reduces the risk of wetpacks and helps maintain packaging integrity.
SKU DESCRIPTION QUANTITIES
PM1-42025 Tray Liner - 20" x 25" 45 Liners/Bg, 10 Bgs/Cs, 450 Liners/Cs
PM1-42313 Reusable Transport Tray - 23" x 13" 15 Trays/Cs
Designed to increase airflow underneath wrapped sets and reduce the risk of holes during
storage and transport.
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS